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43776263
HORNED

JOHNSON POLLED HEREFORDS

JPH MISS TRUST 46E

JPH MISS DIMENSION 47M (P42283084)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

NJW 52T 100W TRUST 142Y {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43214396)

NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43002897)
KCF BENNETT 3008 M326 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P42361822)

NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42693956)

NJW 9710 INVESTMENT GAL 52T ET (P42799132)
GV 579 VICTORIA 9710 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P41000421)

JPH MISS WRANGLER 21W (P43004985)

JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 71N {SOD} (P42382630)
JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 47H (P41056805)

JPH VINDY QUEST 41F (P23900236)

JPH THIRD DIMENSION 3D (P23770598)

JPH MISS WRANGLER 21H (P41056826)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

35.2 4

Daughters
10 104.1

TATTOO RE: JPH

+0.02
(.03)
-0.01
(.19)
+0.04
(.03)

46E
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+2.4
(.14)
+6.0
(.31)
-1.8
(.14)

+3.2
(.36)
+1.5
(.66)
+5.1
(.41)

+51
(.27)

+91
(.26)

+60
(.58)

+104
(.55)

+38
(.31)

+72
(.32)

+0.2
(.12)

+0.7
(.14)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.40
(.03)

+2.9
(.33)

+0.8
(.42)

-0.039
(.22)

+0.62
(.17)

-2.8
(.15)

+0.6
(.15)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.14
(.03)

+22
(.18)

+47
(-)

+37
(.35)

+66
(-)

-1
(.25)

+18
(-)

HPS:

70.0
104.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NJW 532M 139J INVESTMENT 109R (P42607743)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$375
(-)

+$387
(-)

+$357
(-)

BII$
+$437

(-)
+$454

(-)
+$410

(-)

CHB$
+$114

(-)
+$125

(-)
+$102

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.10)
+0.3
(.17)
-0.4
(.11)

+17.8
(.13)
+17.6
(.32)
+17.9
(.20)

+120
(.24)
+128
(.36)
+90
(.14)

+1.20
(.19)
+1.40
(.48)
+1.10
(.36)

+1.20
(.21)
+1.40
(.47)
+1.10
(.37)

+66
(.03)
+74
(.18)
+53
(.03)

35

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Mar 15, 2017

Animal: JPH MISS TRUST 46E (43776263)

Birth Wt. (%) 100.0 2 103.0 95.0 80 115.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 92.0 2 113.5 93.0 76 113.0 8
Yearling Wt. (%) 104.0 19 109.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
113.5

Calves
2

59.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=hZXGkpO0D%2BzRsKsfPAUPcQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nr%2Be94/qzduEDb8C2qlXVA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=/XEPuBZD3irCtJ4Qd/CCbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=yqSwJV3wIjDGb5X94EXXGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BUosbN4tVcH5ok2QefhBxw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kOPjIZTrvRR4djK%2BrhbT%2BA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=h%2BFBG8vGpE2eH1kWnWW%2B1Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=loqT62eQbD9U2W3PyLTsZw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xHDf3MYkO/GFPZAfY51aTg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=g8nlu/4t5P36fWadcpnheA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=8V5NRBfpo8maomWTSkRmsw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LsUNwiFssOECa%2BGgcg8nbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VGFzUMWnnuBakcYF1Ldidw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KebAO78KrjEC/fwglUg2eg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LkIPd2mOw8WsAmUjhDlpiw%3D%3D

